University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211720010040

2 211711050040

3 211711510059

4 211703010028

5 211711060055

6 211721040127

7 211711510075

8 211711050043

9 211711020120

10 211725060076

11 211716030015

12 211711020069

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2020

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20ENVI1010857

20ENVI1159833

20ENVI1065161

20ENVI1157779

20ENVI1027008

20ENVI1097530

20ENVI1060054

20ENVI1157603

20ENVI1118374

20ENVI1063603

20ENVI1024419

20ENVI1076272

Name

SHUBHANG
RAINA

SACHIN

HIMANSHU

SHARMA

NIRANJAN S

PRAJJWAL
YADAV

ARIIT

PATTANAYAK

OM ANAND
NIKHIL
ADITI
CHAWLA
SWATI
KUMARI

SHARMA

TABA PIJA

ANKITA
PAREEK

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

234

225

210

208

199

194

189

189

188

187

184

181

Combined
Rank

10

11

Qualifying

Marks

%IGP

74.06

56.10

76.85

75.00

67.26

0.00

76.25

74.16

63.40

80.93

5.96

0.00

Choice

18-11-2020
10:07:05

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

ST

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

ST

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211727020018

2 211711060038

3 211711050030

4 211711050009

5 211725060078

6 211711620124

7 211711050046

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2020

Form No.

20ENVI1060078

20ENVI1147321

20ENVI1136893

20ENVI1148031

20ENVI1116884

20ENVI1006174

20ENVI1153400

Name

KUNAL
KISHORE

DEEPIKA
KUMARI

AJEET

SACHIN
YADAV

ANJALI
KUMARI

VERTIKA
PATEL

SATYAM
YADAV

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

179

169

160

153

152

151

150

Combined
Rank

13

16

23

28

29

30

31

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

78.27

66.50

75.20

73.58

75.90

0.00

58.25

18-11-2020
10:07:05

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which

he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211711020043

2 211711060027

3 211719020146

4 211711060064

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2020

Form No.

20ENVI1030035

20ENVI1031931

20ENVI1028646

20ENVI1031862

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

TANYA Department of 163 20 72.25
RANA Environmental Studies

BHUPENDRA Department of 160 23 57.92
Environmental Studies

MADHUKAR Department of 150 31 62.09
ROHALANIA  Environmental Studies

BHAVESH Department of 145 35 70.50
KUMAR Environmental Studies

18-11-2020

10:07:05
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 6



18-11-2020
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2020 10:07:05

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 211711060005 20ENVI1006043 PANKI Department of 154 27 66.50 1 ST
PHUTANI Environmental Studies
MEPO
2 211718020045 20ENVI1157084 ROUPAKAONE Department of 145 35 58.41 1 ST
PD Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211711510030

2 211711050038

3 211704010074

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2020

Form No. Name
20ENVI1104422 PRAMOD
SINGH

PARIHAR

20ENVI1140463  ABHISHEK
CHAUHAN

20ENVI1114342 AAYUSH
AGRAWAL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final Qualifying
Entrance Combined Marks
Marks Rank %/GP
180 12 64.46
145 35 77.50
141 39 0.00

18-11-2020

10:07:05
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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