University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211720010040	20ENVI1010857	SHUBHANG RAINA	Department of Environmental Studies	234	1	74.06	1	Unreserved
2	211711050040	20ENVI1159833	SACHIN	Department of Environmental Studies	225	2	56.10	1	Unreserved
3	211711510059	20ENVI1065161	HIMANSHU SHARMA	Department of Environmental Studies	210	3	76.85	1	Unreserved
4	211703010028	20ENVI1157779	NIRANJAN S	Department of Environmental Studies	208	4	75.00	1	ST
5	211711060055	20ENVI1027008	PRAJJWAL YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	199	5	67.26	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	211721040127	20ENVI1097530	ARIJIT PATTANAYAK	Department of Environmental Studies	194	6	0.00	1	Unreserved
7	211711510075	20ENVI1060054	OM ANAND	Department of Environmental Studies	189	7	76.25	1	EWS
8	211711050043	20ENVI1157603	NIKHIL	Department of Environmental Studies	189	7	74.16	1	Unreserved
9	211711020120	20ENVI1118374	ADITI CHAWLA	Department of Environmental Studies	188	8	63.40	1	Unreserved
10	211725060076	20ENVI1063603	SWATI KUMARI SHARMA	Department of Environmental Studies	187	9	80.93	1	Unreserved
11	211716030015	20ENVI1024419	TABA PIJA	Department of Environmental Studies	184	10	5.96	1	ST
12	211711020069	20ENVI1076272	ANKITA PAREEK	Department of Environmental Studies	181	11	0.00	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	211727020018	20ENVI1060078	KUNAL KISHORE	Department of Environmental Studies	179	13	78.27	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
2	211711060038	20ENVI1147321	DEEPIKA KUMARI	Department of Environmental Studies	169	16	66.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
3	211711050030	20ENVI1136893	AJEET	Department of Environmental Studies	160	23	75.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
4	211711050009	20ENVI1148031	SACHIN YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	153	28	73.58	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
5	211725060078	20ENVI1116884	ANJALI KUMARI	Department of Environmental Studies	152	29	75.90	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
6	211711620124	20ENVI1006174	VERTIKA PATEL	Department of Environmental Studies	151	30	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
7	211711050046	20ENVI1153400	SATYAM YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	150	31	58.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	211711020043	20ENVI1030035	TANYA RANA	Department of Environmental Studies	163	20	72.25	1	SC		
2	211711060027	20ENVI1031931	BHUPENDRA	Department of Environmental Studies	160	23	57.92	1	SC		
3	211719020146	20ENVI1028646	MADHUKAR ROHALANIA	Department of Environmental Studies	150	31	62.09	1	SC		
4	211711060064	20ENVI1031862	BHAVESH KUMAR	Department of Environmental Studies	145	35	70.50	1	SC		

First Admission List - M.A. Environmental Studies-2020

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

									1
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211711060005	20ENVI1006043	PANKI PHUTANI MEPO	Department of Environmental Studies	154	27	66.50	1	ST
2	211718020045	20ENVI1157084	ROUPAKAONE PD	Department of Environmental Studies	145	35	58.41	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	211711510030	20ENVI1104422	PRAMOD SINGH PARIHAR	Department of Environmental Studies	180	12	64.46	1	EWS	
2	211711050038	20ENVI1140463	ABHISHEK CHAUHAN	Department of Environmental Studies	145	35	77.50	1	EWS	
3	211704010074	20ENVI1114342	AAYUSH AGRAWAL	Department of Environmental Studies	141	39	0.00	1	EWS	